
 

A Honor Roll  
 

Trell Carpenter 

Isabella Lockridge 

Laykston Wadlow 

Austin Lucas 

Linkyn Woods 

Kai Kutie 

Kortlynn Stone 

Landry Allan 

Andy Gomez 

Ashlyn Hackney 

Jax Kutie 

Stephenie Stout 

Dayne Sadler 

Abigale Pepper 

Evelyn Robb  

Joshua Stout 

Avaree Woodyard  

Christy Anderson 

Deagan Tompkins 

James Wells 

Kai Cearley 

Brooke Collins 

Julia Lawler 

Lukacey Peters 

Linzie Priddy 

Kennedy Stone 

Emma Stout 

Trenton Woods 

Maloree Woodyard 

Natalee Young 

 

  



 

A/B Honor Roll 
 

Audrey Clark 

Texas Combs 

Haven Lucas 

Karson Smith 

Rinley Yeargin 

Anaelle Alonso 

Jaydan Mancilla  

Jackson Bolduc 

Nicholas Kelly 

Paisley Weaver  

Rodley Yeargin 

Caleb Bell 

Avalynne Clopton 

Makalyn Hackney 

Kinsley McCracken 

Lillian Tompkins  

Joshua Yeargin 

Chisum Carpenter 

Kendra Hook 

Cheyenne Knight 

Kailee Burris 

Grayson Mares 

Kasey Caruthers 

Aiden Clopton 

Jakobie O’Neal 

Brody Tournay 

Emma Buck 

Lili Powers 

Case Carpenter 

Danyka Mancilla  

Adison Coburn 

Isaiah Cornejo 

Chase Goolsby 

Hunter Camden 

Kody Cannon 

Dylan Fain 

Kiley McCracken 

 

  



 

Perfect Attendance 
 

Clara Biehl 

Teryl Carpenter 

Taron McCollum 

Taylin Murphy 

Adler Palomino 

Kadynce Smith 

Julian Tallman 

Russell Tallman 

Wyatt Tipton 

Oliver Wells 

Landry Allan 

Christy Anderson 

Anse Atteberry 

Millie Atteberry 

Caleb Bell 

Jackson Bolduc 

Sawyer Bray 

Kailee Burris 

Brooke Buxton 

Chisum Carpenter 

Case Carpenter 

Trell Carpenter 

Kai Cearley 

Emily Clark 

Kinsley Clark 

Aiden Clopton 

Avalynne Clopton 

Fallon Combs 

Texas Combs 

Mariano Cordero 

Rylen Dhane 

Chase Goolsby 

Ashlyn Hackney 

Makalyn Hackney 

Jarrett Horton 

Natalia Huerta-Mancilla 

Jax Kutie 

Kai Kutie 

Tynley Leal 

Isabella Lockridge 

Dawson Logue 

Dylan Mancilla 

Grayson Mares 

Ariah McCollum 

Kiley McCracken 

Kinsley McCracken 

Aviahna Morales 

Jakobie O’Neal 

Kagyn Partney 

Callie Patrick 

Linzie Priddy 

Kamdyn Reid 

Evelyn Robb 

Dayne Sadler 

Karson Smith 

Kassidy Smith 

Kortlynn Stone 

Travis Stone 

Emma Sout 

Joshua Stout 

Deagan Tompkins 

Lillian Tompkins 

Paisley Weaver 

James Wells 

Joshua Yeargin 

Mia Yeargin 

Rinley Yeargin 

Rodley Yeargin

 

 

  



 

Bulldog Pride 
(A Honor Roll and Perfect Attendance) 

 

Trell Carpenter 

Isabella Lockridge 

Kai Kutie 

Kortlynn Stone 

Landry Allan 

Ashlyn Hackney 

Jax Kutie 

Dayne Sadler 

Evelyn Robb 

Joshua Stout 

Christy Anderson 

Deagan Tomkins 

James Wells 

Kai Cearley 

Linzie Priddy 

Emma Stout 

 

 


